
TOTAL

NOM PRENOM CLUB INDEX 18 Points 17 Points 19 Points 20 Points 19 Points 12 Points 17 Points Points

1 PAJOT PATRICIA LE HAVRE 4,9 1 80 1 80 1 80 1 80 1 80 2 60 460

2 REGO DE SEBES ISABELLE DEAUVILLE 5,3 5 34 5 34 2 60 2 60 2 60 6 18 4 40 306

3 THURET MARYLINE FORET  VERTE 9,3 2 60 2 60 4 40 8 20 3 48 4 25 253

4 TOURNERIE HELENE VIRE 10,0 4 40 3 48 7 24 5 34 10 14 1 50 210

5 LORDEREAU MARTINE ROUEN 7,9 3 48 7 24 10 14 6 28 1 80 194

6 STENVILLE SYLVIE CABOURG 10,6 6 28 9 16 8 20 13 10 4 40 3 30 8 20 164

7 ODINET REGINE ETRETAT 9,4 7 24 10 14 5 34 3 48 15 8 12 7 7 24 159

8 DESBUISSONS SOPHIE DIEPPE 5,7 3 48 4 40 16 7 3 48 143

9 GAREL ELISABETH LE HAVRE 10,3 12 11 4 40 18 5 7 24 14 8 5 34 122

10 DECOUTERE CATHERINE DEAUVILLE 9,2 11 12 13 10 14 8 6 28 2 38 11 12 108

11 DOBRIN-CURE VALERIE OMAHA 11,5 16 7 14 8 6 28 10 14 11 12 5 21 16 7 97

12 CRIQUET ALIDA CABOURG 12,0 14 8 8 20 12 11 5 34 9 16 89

13 GAULIER FREDERIQUE ST  GATIEN 6,8 13 10 6 28 17 6 9 16 17 6 15 8 74

14 COUSIN FRANCOISE HOULGATE 10,8 10 14 12 11 17 6 8 20 12 11 62

15 LAPORTE SYLVIE CABOURG 10,2 8 20 9 16 19 5 7 15 56

16 KERAMPRAN NATHALIE COTE DES ISLES 16,1 18 5 15 8 11 12 13 10 8 13 14 8 56

17 BARDIN MARIE  NOELLE FORET  VERTE 11,7 11 12 15 8 7 24 44

18 VATINE BRIGITTE ROUEN 12,0 11 12 16 7 18 5 12 11 11 8 43

19 FAUVE PATRICIA CABOURG 12,2 9 16 13 10 12 11 37

20 PRENTOUT NATHALIE LE HAVRE 12,7 16 7 9 16 10 14 37

21 GRAJOSZEX CATHERINE OMAHA 12,4 14 8 6 28 36

22 LE DUFF BRIGITTE CAEN 11,7 17 6 15 8 16 7 19 5 10 9 35

23 SYRIEX ALINE ETRETAT 13,8 15 8 17 6 20 5 18 5 9 10 34

24 MONNIER FREDERIQUE LE  HAVRE 11,5 13 10 10

25 BOURDARIAT MONIQUE VAUDREUIL 14,7 19 5 17 6 11

TOTAL

NOM PRENOM CLUB INDEX 18 Points 17 Points 19 Points 20 Points 19 Points 12 Points 17 Points Points

1 PAJOT PATRICIA LE HAVRE 4,9 2 60 2 60 3 48 4 40 5 34 4 40 282

2 THURET MARYLINE FORET  VERTE 9,3 1 80 1 80 11 12 8 20 3 48 8 13 253

3 STEINVILLE SYLVIE CABOURG 10,6 5 34 6 28 4 40 13 10 2 60 3 30 7 24 226

4 TOURNERIE HELENE VIRE 10,0 4 40 3 48 9 16 3 48 12 11 1 50 213

5 KERAMPRAN NATHALIE COTE DES ISLES 16,1 15 8 1 80 1 80 11 12 5 21 14 8 209

6 LORDEREAU MARTINE ROUEN 7,9 3 48 7 24 13 10 10 14 1 80 176

7 REGO DE SEBES ISABELLE DEAUVILLE 5,3 9 16 13 10 14 8 6 28 1 80 11 8 13 10 160

8 GAREL ELISABETH LE HAVRE 10,3 14 8 4 40 17 6 5 34 14 8 3 48 144

9 DOBRIN-CURE VALERIE OMAHA 11,5 17 6 12 11 2 60 7 24 13 10 6 18 16 7 136

10 ODINET REGINE ETRETAT 9,4 8 20 11 12 10 14 2 60 16 7 12 7 9 16 136

11 CRIQUET ALIDA CABOURG 12,0 12 11 5 34 9 16 4 40 8 20 121

12 GRAJOSZEX CATHERINE OMAHA 12,4 6 28 2 60 88

13 DECOUTERE CATHERINE DEAUVILLE 9,2 15 8 16 7 15 8 7 24 4 25 11 12 84

14 FAUVE PATRICIA CABOURG 12,2 6 28 8 20 5 34 82

15 PRENTOUT NATHALIE LE HAVRE 12,7 8 20 9 16 5 34 70

16 SYRIEX ALINE ETRETAT 13,8 13 10 14 8 19 5 15 8 2 38 69

17 COUSIN FRANCOISE HOULGATE 10,8 11 12 10 14 17 6 8 20 10 14 66

18 BARDIN MARIE  NOELLE FORET  VERTE 11,7 7 24 14 8 6 28 60

19 LAPORTE SYLVIE CABOURG 10,2 7 24 12 11 20 5 7 15 55

20 GAULIER FREDERIQUE ST  GATIEN 6,9 16 7 9 16 19 5 12 11 17 6 15 8 53

21 DESBUISSONS SOPHIE DIEPPE 5,7 15 8 11 12 18 5 6 28 53

22 VATINE BRIGITTE VAUDREUIL 12,0 10 14 17 6 18 5 10 14 10 9 48

23 LE DUFF BRIGITTE CAEN 11,7 18 5 16 7 16 7 19 5 9 10 34

24 MONNIER FREDERIQUE LE  HAVRE 11,5 12 11 11

25 BOURDARIAT MONIQUE VAUDREUIL 14,7 18 5 17 6 11
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